

# IMPREGNATION MODULE REPLACEMENT PARTS

063-0171-001 (HIGH VOLUME)

063-0171-003 (ULTRA LOW VOLUME)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	Platform Cover Assembly	063-0159-869
2	Motor Control Assembly	063-0159-788
3	Snap Bushing	318-0001-028
4	10-32 Hex Nut	312-1002-026
5	Draw Latch Keeper	319-1000-003
6	1/4-20 X 3/4" Bolt	311-0050-201
7	1/4" Lock Washer	313-1000-016
8	Draw Latch	319-1000-002
9	10-32 Pan Head Screw	311-0002-040
10	#10 External Lock Washer	313-1000-014
11	Platform Base	116-0159-433
12	Bracket, Draw Latch	107-0159-686
13	Flat Washer	313-2300-011
14	Flow Switch (not installed)	063-0159-686
15	Pump/Motor Assembly (High Volume)	063-0159-987
	Pump/Motor Assembly (Ultra Low Volume)	063-0159-986
16	3/8" NPT Square Head Pipe Plug	333-0009-073
17	1/2" HB x 3/8" NPT Elbow	333-0002-045
18	3/4" HB x 3/8" NPT Reducing Elbow	107-0159-995
19	3/8" NPT x 1/4" NPT Reducing Elbow	107-0159-994
20	Vacuum Switch	063-0171-035

